HISTORY OF FUNDS RAISED THROUGH THE
SPECIAL AUCTION AND RAFFLE TAGS

YEAR TOTAL SOLD BY
RAISED
1984 64,000 ADBSS Desert Auction
82,350 ADBSS Desert Raffle
1985 42,000 ADBSS Desert Auction
60,500 ADBSS Desert Raffle
1986 27,000 ADBSS Desert Auction
62,725 ADBSS Desert Raffle
1987 39,000 ADBSS Desert Auction
84,000 ADBSS Desert Raffle
1988 47,500 ADBSS Desert Auction
83,000 ADBSS Desert Raffle
1989 53,000 ADBSS Desert Auction
73,000 ADBSS Desert Raffle
1990 48,000 ADBSS Desert Auction
82,290 ADBSS Desert Raffle
1991 52,000 ADBSS Desert Auction
79,462 ADBSS Desert Raffle
1992 68,000 ADBSS Desert Auction
77,403 ADBSS Desert Raffle
1993 303,000 ADBSS Desert Auction

92,000 ADBSS Desert Raffle



1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

245,000
99,000

233,000
91,175

285,000
92,400

295,000
86,000

140,000
80,000

125,000
99,000

162,000
110,000

165,000
95,775

120,000
89,900

105,000
128,750

65,000
109,225

199,000
129,225

165,000
111,000
146,525

115,000
72,000
129,449

85,000
137,500
119,450

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Rocky Auction
AZBGSR Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Rocky Auction
AZBGSR Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Rocky Auction
AZBGSR Desert Raffle



2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

97,500
80,000
134,750

120,000
90,000
101,075

90,000
105,000
114,550

160,000
75,000
130,450

160,000
97,000
132,750

145,000
180,000
151,800

225,000
115,000
161,500

380,000
197,500
162,650

210,000
200,000
168,925

315,000
200,000
173,175

265,000
200,000
167,625

11,256,854

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Rocky Auction
AZBGSR Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Rocky Auction
AZBGSR Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Rocky Auction
AZBGSR Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Rocky Auction
AZBGSR Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Rocky Auction
AZBGSR Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Rocky Auction
AZBGSR Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Rocky Auction
AZBGSR Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Rocky Auction
AZBGSR Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Rocky Auction
AZBGSR Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Rocky Auction
AZBGSR Desert Raffle

ADBSS Desert Auction
ADBSS Rocky Auction
AZBGSR Desert Raffle

Total Since Inception in 1984



	Sheet1

