

HISTORY OF FUNDS RAISED THROUGH THE SPECIAL AUCTION AND RAFFLE TAGS

YEAR	TOTAL RAISED	SOLD BY
1984	64,000	ADBSS Desert Auction
	82,350	ADBSS Desert Raffle
1985	42,000	ADBSS Desert Auction
	60,500	ADBSS Desert Raffle
1986	27,000	ADBSS Desert Auction
	62,725	ADBSS Desert Raffle
1987	39,000	ADBSS Desert Auction
	84,000	ADBSS Desert Raffle
1988	47,500	ADBSS Desert Auction
	83,000	ADBSS Desert Raffle
1989	53,000	ADBSS Desert Auction
	73,000	ADBSS Desert Raffle
1990	48,000	ADBSS Desert Auction
	82,290	ADBSS Desert Raffle
1991	52,000	ADBSS Desert Auction
	79,462	ADBSS Desert Raffle
1992	68,000	ADBSS Desert Auction
	77,403	ADBSS Desert Raffle
1993	303,000	ADBSS Desert Auction
	92,000	ADBSS Desert Raffle

1994	245,000 99,000	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Desert Raffle
1995	233,000 91,175	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Desert Raffle
1996	285,000 92,400	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Desert Raffle
1997	295,000 86,000	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Desert Raffle
1998	140,000 80,000	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Desert Raffle
1999	125,000 99,000	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Desert Raffle
2000	162,000 110,000	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Desert Raffle
2001	165,000 95,775	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Desert Raffle
2002	120,000 89,900	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Desert Raffle
2003	105,000 128,750	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Desert Raffle
2004	65,000 109,225	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Desert Raffle
2005	199,000 129,225	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Desert Raffle
2006	165,000 111,000 146,525	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Rocky Auction AZBGSR Desert Raffle
2007	115,000 72,000 129,449	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Rocky Auction AZBGSR Desert Raffle
2008	85,000 137,500 119,450	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Rocky Auction AZBGSR Desert Raffle

2009	97,500 80,000 134,750	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Rocky Auction AZBGSR Desert Raffle
2010	120,000 90,000 101,075	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Rocky Auction AZBGSR Desert Raffle
2011	90,000 105,000 114,550	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Rocky Auction AZBGSR Desert Raffle
2012	160,000 75,000 130,450	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Rocky Auction AZBGSR Desert Raffle
2013	160,000 97,000 132,750	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Rocky Auction AZBGSR Desert Raffle
2014	145,000 180,000 151,800	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Rocky Auction AZBGSR Desert Raffle
2015	225,000 115,000 161,500	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Rocky Auction AZBGSR Desert Raffle
2016	380,000 197,500 162,650	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Rocky Auction AZBGSR Desert Raffle
2017	210,000 200,000 168,925	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Rocky Auction AZBGSR Desert Raffle
2018	315,000 200,000 173,175	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Rocky Auction AZBGSR Desert Raffle
2019	265,000 200,000 167,625	ADBSS Desert Auction ADBSS Rocky Auction AZBGSR Desert Raffle
	11,256,854	Total Since Inception in 1984